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Owner

PIEDMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT, JAMES WHITE
BERTHELOT, JOSEPH & ANDREA

BRASKET, BRANDY & JAY

BURNS, E L TRUST

CARLISLE CROSSING PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSN,
CARLISLE WEST REAL ESTATE DE

CASH, PRESTON

CHESAPEAKE LAND CO LLC

CLIFTON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES

DAVICK, KENT & MARY ELLEN

DAVIES, NICHOLAS K & MISTY D

DAVIS, XAVIER & RACQUEL

DOW, KENNY D & PATRICIA A
DUBBERSTEIN, CHRISTOPHER JAMES & JOY E
ESCHLER, MILTON & KATIE

FINLEY, DORSHEANIA A

HANAN, JAY & ROBIN

HAUCK, ALLAN E & BETTA P

I1S617 LLC

JOHN, AJI GEORGE & SHYMOL AJI

MAILER, CHRISTINE V LIVING TRUST

MAKES CRY, CRAIG & CRYSTAL

MP CONSTRUCTION INC

MUMME, KAYLA RESHEE & WILLIAM ANDREW
OGUNBANWO, FEMI & OYEFUNKE

PAYLOR, MARLES EDWIN TRUST

PEDFORD, TOBY

PEER, PATRICK & MICHELLE

QUAIL VILLAGE INVESTMENTS LLC
SANCHEZ, LUIS F & SYLVIA M

SAVANNAH ESTATES COMMUNITY HOA

Mailing Address

615 EDMOND RD. NW
9305 NW 133RD CT.
9316 NW 134TH TER.
105 NE 44TH ST.

PO BOX 721330

13529 KESWICK LN.
PO BOX 330

13520 KESWICK LN.
13409 AMBLESIDE DR.
13601 KESWICK LN.
13521 KESWICK LN.
13405 AMBLESIDE DR.
13608 KESWICK LN.
9329 NW 134TH TER.
13413 AMBLESIDE DR.
9308 NW 134TH TER.
9312 NW 134TH TER.
820 W DANFORTH RD #131
9304 NW 134TH TER.
9300 NW 134TH TER.
13600 KESWICK LN.
4900 N PORTLAND AVE., STE 111
9309 NW 133RD CT.
13605 KESWICK LN.
9321 NW 134TH TER.
9317 NW 133RD CT.
13617 KESWICK LN.
PO BOX 6718

13621 KESWICK LN.
9025 NW 143RD ST.
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City

PIEDMONT, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

YUKON, OK
GAINESVILLE, TX
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
EDMOND, OK
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OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
EDMOND, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK

Zipcode
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73099
73099
73105

73172

73099
76241
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73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73003
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73099
73099
73112
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73099
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73083
73099
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SAYO LLC

SHIELDS, RICHARD DENNIS, JR & MANDY
SIMAZE, AYAMBANG & ACHIDI, NGWE
SMITH, WILLIAM & ANGELA

THOMAS, TYLER L & MENYOUNDA K
TRENT, JANET S REVOCABLE TRUST
TURNER, MICHAELJ

VALERA, VINCENT G & NGUYEN, YEN T
VARUGHESE, ABRAHAM & SARAMMA &
WOOD, ANDREW F & KRISTIN N

WTG REV TRUST DTD 06-23-2021

PO BOX 720162
13604 KESWICK LN.
13524 KESWICK LN.

9317 NW 134TH TER.

13609 KESWICK LN.

9320 NW 134TH TER.

9313 NW 133RD CT.
13613 KESWICK LN.

9325 NW 134TH TER.

13625 KESWICK LN.
13528 KESWICK LN.
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NORMAN, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
YUKON, OK
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73099
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